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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

1 88 H GACHET MATHIEU CHAUVET PIERRE 30:39.341

2 76 H GACHET BASTIEN FONTAINE GUILLAUME 30:40.713

3 87 H GACHET JEREMIE ARMINGOL JEAN MARC 31:02.119

4 60 H BRAUD FRANCOIS GUY SAMUEL 32:09.402

5 53 H CHAUVETET LAURENT CHAUVETET PAUL 32:31.566

6 65 H DUPERTHUY JASON ROUX STEPHANE 33:24.788

7 51 H GACHET NICOLAS BUAT RICHARD 33:49.454

8 74 H ALLEGRET ALEXANDRE HUDRY PHILIPPE 34:10.051

9 62 M FARGET PATRICIA BROUARD JEROME 34:21.342

10 82 H DEPARDE DAVID ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE 34:34.961

11 64 H GROSSET BOURBANGE HERVE MILICI AURELIEN 34:45.867

12 85 M STEPHAN QUENTIN FAVRE CORINNE 34:58.559

13 83 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PRUVOST SYLVERE 35:11.970

14 72 H GADDI LOUIS DELOBEL ARSENE 36:26.167

15 59 M RISSER JEAN FROENLICH HELENE 36:32.161

16 56 M FORTINA VALERIE AUBERT ALEXANDRE 36:36.301

17 52 H FUENTES SERGE FUENTES LOIC 36:51.340

18 84 M HUMMEL AZAIS MARGAUX LAFARGE ALEXANDRE 36:52.096

19 69 H PICCOT REMY MEGEVAN ALEXANDRE 36:55.914

20 71 M PINOT PERRINE CHEDANNE MICHAEL 38:00.371

21 79 H THERAY ANTOINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 38:01.717

22 63 D THIBON ISALINE DUPERRIER AUDREY 38:33.235

23 66 H WYDASZ JEAN PHILIPPE BOURGOIN CEDRIC 38:50.312

24 75 M VIGNERON FLORIE MEIKATT GUILLAUME 39:20.125

25 57 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 39:40.965

26 77 H BOUZIDI KARIM PEREZ OLIVIER 39:51.952

27 81 H WORETH DOMINIQUE VERMAST DIDIER 39:54.828

28 50 H VIGER DAVID EMERY MARC 40:06.666

29 58 M DEVALON AYMERIK RESENTHEL SARAH 40:16.972

30 70 M SIMONET SEBASTIEN LONG MARILYNE 40:23.524

31 86 H BERNARD STEPHANE DEPOISIER FLORIAN 40:27.058

32 61 M MONNARD VERONIQUE MONNARD YVES 40:31.947

33 68 H COUTY GUILLAUME MUFFAT DAVID 40:39.229

34 55 M MIGNOT BORIS MIGNOT ELISE 41:38.161

35 67 H ZANELLI MARC ZANELLI MICHEL 42:17.395

36 54 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 43:00.773

37 73 M COLAS STEPHANIE COLAS JEROME 45:17.821

38 78 D AUBERT JULIE FONTAINE SYLVIE 45:24.285

39 80 H VOINOT SEBASTIEN MAROTAUX XAVIER 46:52.265
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

  D  

1 63 D THIBON ISALINE DUPERRIER AUDREY 38:33.235

2 54 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 43:00.773

3 78 D AUBERT JULIE FONTAINE SYLVIE 45:24.285

  H  

1 88 H GACHET MATHIEU CHAUVET PIERRE 30:39.341

2 76 H GACHET BASTIEN FONTAINE GUILLAUME 30:40.713

3 87 H GACHET JEREMIE ARMINGOL JEAN MARC 31:02.119

4 60 H BRAUD FRANCOIS GUY SAMUEL 32:09.402

5 53 H CHAUVETET LAURENT CHAUVETET PAUL 32:31.566

6 65 H DUPERTHUY JASON ROUX STEPHANE 33:24.788

7 51 H GACHET NICOLAS BUAT RICHARD 33:49.454

8 74 H ALLEGRET ALEXANDRE HUDRY PHILIPPE 34:10.051

9 82 H DEPARDE DAVID ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE 34:34.961

10 64 H GROSSET BOURBANGE HERVE MILICI AURELIEN 34:45.867

11 72 H GADDI LOUIS DELOBEL ARSENE 36:26.167

12 52 H FUENTES SERGE FUENTES LOIC 36:51.340

13 69 H PICCOT REMY MEGEVAN ALEXANDRE 36:55.914

14 79 H THERAY ANTOINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 38:01.717

15 66 H WYDASZ JEAN PHILIPPE BOURGOIN CEDRIC 38:50.312

16 57 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 39:40.965

17 77 H BOUZIDI KARIM PEREZ OLIVIER 39:51.952

18 81 H WORETH DOMINIQUE VERMAST DIDIER 39:54.828

19 50 H VIGER DAVID EMERY MARC 40:06.666

20 86 H BERNARD STEPHANE DEPOISIER FLORIAN 40:27.058

21 68 H COUTY GUILLAUME MUFFAT DAVID 40:39.229

22 67 H ZANELLI MARC ZANELLI MICHEL 42:17.395

23 80 H VOINOT SEBASTIEN MAROTAUX XAVIER 46:52.265

  M  

1 62 M FARGET PATRICIA BROUARD JEROME 34:21.342

2 85 M STEPHAN QUENTIN FAVRE CORINNE 34:58.559

3 83 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PRUVOST SYLVERE 35:11.970

4 59 M RISSER JEAN FROENLICH HELENE 36:32.161

5 56 M FORTINA VALERIE AUBERT ALEXANDRE 36:36.301

6 84 M HUMMEL AZAIS MARGAUX LAFARGE ALEXANDRE 36:52.096

7 71 M PINOT PERRINE CHEDANNE MICHAEL 38:00.371

8 75 M VIGNERON FLORIE MEIKATT GUILLAUME 39:20.125

9 58 M DEVALON AYMERIK RESENTHEL SARAH 40:16.972

10 70 M SIMONET SEBASTIEN LONG MARILYNE 40:23.524

11 61 M MONNARD VERONIQUE MONNARD YVES 40:31.947

12 55 M MIGNOT BORIS MIGNOT ELISE 41:38.161

13 73 M COLAS STEPHANIE COLAS JEROME 45:17.821
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Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Temps

1 6 +12 MATTEL ALBAN PIODELLA GUILLAUME 17:31.215

2 16 +12 BALLET BAZ BAPTISTE ELMENREICH BAPTISTE 17:38.023

3 23 +12 BOUCHEX THOMAS PAGET BENOIT 18:09.413

4 2 +12 GARDET NICOLAS DUMONT LOUIS 19:32.125

5 25 +12 MUFFAT LINE GROSSET YANN 19:55.489

6 17 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY BEAUVAIS CESAR 20:00.258

7 18 -12 BOUCHEX LOIC BIBOLLET THOMAS 20:04.410

8 5 +12 GIRAUDINEAU ALEXIS LOUVIER AXEL 20:07.700

9 27 +12 PINTRE FLAVIO CHAUVETET ALBAN 20:26.326

10 22 -12 DUCRET CHARLES GROSSET DAMIEN 20:38.391

11 26 -12 GROSSET BOURBANGE MATHIEU GROSSET BOURBANGE MATHIS 21:22.889

12 13 -12 QUINTON ARTHUS QUINTON AMAURY 21:34.958

13 1 -12 HETELAY PAULINE HETELAY ANTOINE 22:13.824

14 20 -12 GROSSET LINA GROSSET FLAVIA 22:33.156

15 8 +12 AUBRY MAXIME DODARD LILIAN 22:51.956

16 12 +12 MAGNIN ALEXIA LISCI ADRIEN 22:55.535

17 24 -12 EMONET JEAN DUMAS YANN 23:08.735

18 14 -12 BRONDEX OUDIN  LOUIS PALMERO PIERRE LOUIS 23:10.839

19 3 -12 VIGER JAMY VIGER JASON 23:12.474

20 15 +12 PAUZE JEAN BAPTISTE PAUZE CLAIRE 23:52.319

21 29 -12 FORTINA NOEE SERRE LOUISON 24:10.237

22 28 +12 ALCARAS FLAVIE GUERIN THIBAULT 24:10.702

23 10 +12 DUPERTHUY MAELLE SIROP LOUISE 24:22.116

24 21 -12 MIGNOT LAURIAN MIGNOT JULIEN 25:37.302

25 9 -12 CURRAL ANTOINE BUAT HUGO 27:29.808

26 4 -12 AUBRY JUSTINE CARDOLETTI CHLOE 28:19.800

27 19 -12 BARATCABAL COLLINE ALLARD CLEMENT 28:29.872

28 11 -12 SVEC MAXIME SVEC ALEXANDRE 30:48.848
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  +12  

1 6 +12 MATTEL ALBAN PIODELLA GUILLAUME 17:31.215

2 16 +12 BALLET BAZ BAPTISTE ELMENREICH BAPTISTE 17:38.023

3 23 +12 BOUCHEX THOMAS PAGET BENOIT 18:09.413

4 2 +12 GARDET NICOLAS DUMONT LOUIS 19:32.125

5 25 +12 MUFFAT LINE GROSSET YANN 19:55.489

6 5 +12 GIRAUDINEAU ALEXIS LOUVIER AXEL 20:07.700

7 27 +12 PINTRE FLAVIO CHAUVETET ALBAN 20:26.326

8 8 +12 AUBRY MAXIME DODARD LILIAN 22:51.956

9 12 +12 MAGNIN ALEXIA LISCI ADRIEN 22:55.535

10 15 +12 PAUZE JEAN BAPTISTE PAUZE CLAIRE 23:52.319

11 28 +12 ALCARAS FLAVIE GUERIN THIBAULT 24:10.702

12 10 +12 DUPERTHUY MAELLE SIROP LOUISE 24:22.116

  -12  

1 17 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY BEAUVAIS CESAR 20:00.258

2 18 -12 BOUCHEX LOIC BIBOLLET THOMAS 20:04.410

3 22 -12 DUCRET CHARLES GROSSET DAMIEN 20:38.391

4 26 -12 GROSSET BOURBANGE MATHIEU GROSSET BOURBANGE MATHIS 21:22.889

5 13 -12 QUINTON ARTHUS QUINTON AMAURY 21:34.958

6 1 -12 HETELAY PAULINE HETELAY ANTOINE 22:13.824

7 20 -12 GROSSET LINA GROSSET FLAVIA 22:33.156

8 24 -12 EMONET JEAN DUMAS YANN 23:08.735

9 14 -12 BRONDEX OUDIN  LOUIS PALMERO PIERRE LOUIS 23:10.839

10 3 -12 VIGER JAMY VIGER JASON 23:12.474

11 29 -12 FORTINA NOEE SERRE LOUISON 24:10.237

12 21 -12 MIGNOT LAURIAN MIGNOT JULIEN 25:37.302

13 9 -12 CURRAL ANTOINE BUAT HUGO 27:29.808

14 4 -12 AUBRY JUSTINE CARDOLETTI CHLOE 28:19.800

15 19 -12 BARATCABAL COLLINE ALLARD CLEMENT 28:29.872

16 11 -12 SVEC MAXIME SVEC ALEXANDRE 30:48.848


